Mailadressen der Lehrerinnen und Lehrer der MS Stainz
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	Barthel Bernhard
	bernhard.barthel@ms-stainz.at

	Bijelonjic Franziska
	franziska.bijelonjic@ms-stainz.at

	Binder Stefanie
	stefanie.binder@ms-stainz.at

	Buchacher Sabrina
	sabrina.buchacher@ms-stainz.at 

	Crnko Georg
	georg.crnko@ms-stainz.at 

	Detschmann Michaela
	michaela.detschmann@ms-stainz.at

	Doppler Robert
	robert.doppler@ms-stainz.at 

	Eigner Susanne
	susanne.eigner@ms-stainz.at

	Grafoner Christiane
	christiane.grafoner@ms-stainz.at

	Heckel Sigrid
	sigrid.heckel@ms-stainz.at

	Herzmaier Bernd
	bernd.herzmaier@ms-stainz.at

	Hochleitner Christina
	christina.hochleitner@ms-stainz.at

	Homar Laura Maria
	laura.homar@ms-stainz.at

	Hyll Markus
	markus.hyll@ms-stainz.at

	Jung Lisa
	lisa.jung@ms-stainz.at

	Kitz Christina
	christina.kitz@ms-stainz.at

	Kolli Betina
	bettina.kolli@ms-stainz.at

	Krainer Mario
	mario.krainer@ms-stainz.at 

	Kraxner Bianca
	bianca.kraxner@ms-stainz.at

	Lammer Annabell
	annabell.lammer@ms-stainz.at

	Leitner Beatrice
	beatrice.leitner@ms-stainz.at 

	Leitner Helmut
	helmut.leitner@ms-stainz.at

	Leitinger Lena Maria
	lena.leitinger@ms-stainz.at 

	Mitter-Lapuch Christine
	christine.lapuch@ms-stainz.at

	Muralter Sebastian
	sebastian.muralter@ms-stainz.at 

	Nöhrer Jakob
	jakob.noehrer@ms-stainz.at 

	Padinger Selina
	selina.padinger@ms-stainz.at

	Pöllinger Renate
	renate.poellinger@ms-stainz.at

	Rappel Marlene
	marlene.rappel@ms-stainz.at 

	Robnik Lisa
	lisa.robnik@ms-stainz.at

	Singer Gabriele
	gabriele.singer@ms-stainz.at

	Wagner Johann
	johann.wagner@ms-stainz.at

	Wiener-Turza Agnes
	agnes.wiener-turza@ms-stainz.at

	Zechner Bettina
	bettina.zechner@ms-stainz.at 

	Zotz Peter
	peter.zotz@ms-stainz.at 
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